ACRES
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LOT

SEC.| TWR

474

q

Lake Buckhorn

REFERENCE]

DATE

OUTSALE

LB GRANTEE13-01348,000

VOL.

PG.

G- |
1966

159

439

2-14-
1967

226

-3~
1985

782

12-13 -
1986

deatk

cer

1818 -
[ 1986

161
233

457
626

1R -
1991

253

761

A-/4 -
1992

254

499

12-30-
2004

Dills, Robert C. & Suzanne S

177

1289

/R-1b-
2005

SEE NEXT CARD




